October 21,2023

5K RESULTS
PLACE TIME
1 19:33
2 22:29
3 23:56
4 24:03
5 25:56
6 26:25
7 26:56
8 27:05
9 27:06
10 27:48
11 28:11
12 28:33
13 29:13
14 30:43
15 31:04
16 31:26
17 31:56
18 31:57
19 35:02
20 38:29
21 44:25
10K RESULTS
PLACE TIME
1 45:32
2 51:14
3 54:19

DIRECTION: Counter-Clockwise

VOLUNTEERS: Joe Alfano, Karen Pajer, Paul Lemerise., Kaitlyn Pajer, John Pajer, Bob Brady., Linda Marie Simmons.

Timing and Scoring by Central Mass Striders www.cmsrun.org
Corrections please e-mail centralmassstridersresults@gmail.com

CMS 52-Week 5K Series - Week 42

NAME

Atlas Kinzel
Gabriel DeSouza
Hlcham Maalouf
Vin Garofoli
Cat Davis

Jeff Adair, Sr
Fran Madigan
Julie Dragon
Mark Johnson
Stephen Schad
Mike Lynch
Aisha Raheem
Nathan Lam
Vanete Inacio
Jane Bouchard
Maria Benson
Steve O'Neil

Al Morrissey
Marta Carlson
Deborah Davis
Safia Giwa

NAME
Joselito Bonilla
Carlos Moreira
Jess Howland

Div/Tot
1/2
2/2
112
1/6
171
2/6
3/6
1/3
4/6
2/2
5/6
2/3
17
1/3
2/3
3/3
11
6/6
112
2/2
3/3

Div/Tot
1/1
11
11

Worcester State University
Worcester, MA

Weather - Cloudy, 58°.

5K or 10K Option This Week

AGE
M20-39
M20-39
M40-49
M60-69
F20-39
M60-69
M60-69
F40-49
M60-69
M40-49
M60-69
F40-49
MO-19
F50-59
F50-59
F50-59
M50-59
M60-69
F60-69
F60-69
F40-49

AGE

M40-49
M50-59
F40-49

TOWN
Asheville, NC
Worcester
Holden
Worcester
Holden
Worcester
Shrewsbury
Sturbridge
Paxton
Holden
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Holden
Worcester
Shrewsbury
Paxton
Holden
Holden

TOWN

Worcester
Worcester
Worcester

CLUB

CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
South High
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS

cLuB 5K SPLITS
CMs 22:06
CMSs 28:22
CMs 27:04



